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Name Title 
Paul I. Vice 
Cutler President 
Kenneth Vice 
Matula President 
Michael Vice 
O'Sullivan President 
Melissa 

Secretary 
A. Plotsky 
W. Scott Assistant 
Seeley Secretary 

lAddress 
1 Liberty Lane E, 
Hampton, NH, 03842 
1 Liberty Lane E, 
!Hampton, NH, 03842 
1 Liberty Lane E, 
!Hampton, NH, 03842 
1 Liberty Lane E, 
Hampton, NH, 03842 
1 Liberty Lane E, 
Hampton, NH, 03842 

rrelephom~ Email 
561-694-
kl204 

!Paul. Cutler@usourceenergy.com 

713-401-
5651 

Kenny.Matula@usourceenergy.com 

561-691 -
7146 

Mike. 0' Sullivan@usourceenergy .corn 

561-304-
5349 

IMelissa.Plotsky@usourceenergy.com 

561-691-
7038 

Scott. Seeley@usourceenergy.com 

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions. 

Sincerely, 

~{~. / d.~ E. Calabrese 

Copy to : Service List 



n+Cole 

Via Electronic Filing and Federal Express 

March 14, 2019 

Debra A. Howland, Executive Director 
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission 
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, N.H. 03301-2429 

Re: DM 19-018, USource, L.L.C. 

BRIAN E. CALABRESE 

280 Trumbull Street 
Hartford, CT 06103-3597 
Main (860) 275-8200 
Fax (860) 275-8299 
bcalabrese@rc.com 
Direct (860) 275-8320 

Also admitted in West Virginia 

Renewal Registration to Provide Natural Gas Aggregation Service 
Update to Information Contained in Renewal Registration 

Dear Executive Director Howland: 

Pursuant to N.H. Admin. Rules, Puc 3003.05(h) and 3006.02, I provide notice of the following 
updates to reflect changes in the information included in the registration to provide natural gas 
aggregation service of Usource, L.L.C.: 

The name(s), title(s), business address( es), telephone number(s), and e-mail address( es) of the 
applicant if an individual or of the applicant's principal(s) if anything other than an individual: 1 

Name Title k\ddress Telephone Email 
Brian 

President 
1 Liberty Lane E, 713-401-

Brian.Landrum@usourceenergy.com 
Landrum Hampton, NH, 03842 5561 

Richard 
Chief 

1 Liberty Lane E, 713-951-
Financial Richard. Cribbs@usourceenergy.com 

Cribbs 
Officer 

!Hampton, NH, 03842 5304 

Vice 
Kathy A. President 1 Liberty Lane E, 561-694-

Kathy .Beilhart@usourceenergy.com 
Beilhart & [Hampton, NH, 03842 6405 

Treasurer 

1 N.H. Admin. Rules, Puc 3006.02(a)(3). 
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